Home » Labnet » Labnet P2000 FastPette V2 Pipet Controller Instruction Manual
Labnet FastPette V2
Instruction Manual
Catalog Number: P2000
Labnet P2000 FastPette V2 Pipet Controller Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

10  Maintenance
11  Components
12  Ordering Information
13  Spare Parts
14  Limited Warranty
15  Equipment Disposal
16  Documents / Resources
16.1  References
17  Related Posts
P2000 FastPette V2 Pipet Controller
This manual is available in additional languages at www.labnetlink.com.
A – Aspiration button – PP
B – Dispense button – PP
C – Suction speed switch – PP
D – Dispense mode switch – PP
E – Indicator
F – Nose piece – PP
G – Pipet holder – SI
H – Membrane filter – PP/PTFE
J – Connector gasket – SI
M – Bench stand
N – Charger 9V: EU, US, UK, AU
INPUT: 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 0.3A
OUTPUT: DC 9V, 230mA
P – Wall mount – PP
PP: Polypropylene
PTFE: Polytetrafluoroethylene
SI: Silicone
Casing – PP
 LABNET FASTPETTE V2 PIPET CONTROLLER
Introduction
The pipet controller is a device intended for general laboratory use only, for pipetting liquids with the use of